
11/2/2024Report ID:

Run ID:

User:

 13165463

 703

agt160547 AmTrust North America
 3:25:01PM

Date:

Time:

Page:

CPP LOSS RUN REPORT

Page 1 of 4

DSV Trucking Inc

Loss ALAE Total

Policy Number Pol. Eff Date

Date Rcvd

Converted #

Claim Type

ClaimantClaim No DOL

Loss St

Lag

Status

Adjuster Loss Description

Unit/LocationLOB

Insured Driver

Pol. Exp Date

Cancel Date

Closed Date Garaging LocInsured

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

SMC1797481-00 01/28/2021

 0

 0

CPP01/25/2022

Recoveries  0  0  0

 0 0 0

NO CLAIMANTS

NO LOSSES

DSV Trucking Inc

Reserves

Payments

Incurred  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Group Totals

SMC1797481-00

Recoveries  0 0 0



11/2/2024Report ID:

Run ID:

User:

 13165463

 703

agt160547 AmTrust North America
 3:25:01PM

Date:

Time:
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DSV Trucking Inc

Loss ALAE Total

Policy Number Pol. Eff Date

Date Rcvd

Converted #

Claim Type

ClaimantClaim No DOL

Loss St

Lag

Status

Adjuster Loss Description

Unit/LocationLOB

Insured Driver

Pol. Exp Date

Cancel Date

Closed Date Garaging LocInsured

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

SMC1797481-01 01/28/2022

 0

 0

CPP01/28/2023

Recoveries  0  0  0

 0 0 0

NO CLAIMANTS

NO LOSSES

DSV Trucking Inc

Reserves

Payments

Incurred  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Group Totals

SMC1797481-01

Recoveries  0 0 0



11/2/2024Report ID:

Run ID:

User:
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Time:
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DSV Trucking Inc

Loss ALAE Total

Policy Number Pol. Eff Date

Date Rcvd

Converted #

Claim Type

ClaimantClaim No DOL

Loss St

Lag

Status

Adjuster Loss Description

Unit/LocationLOB

Insured Driver

Pol. Exp Date

Cancel Date

Closed Date Garaging LocInsured

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 229

 0

 0

 1

SMC1797481-02 01/28/2023

12/24/2023 C

Rori Strickland

 0

 229

NM CAVehicle Accident

01/25/2024  32

Vikash Rana

01/28/2024

Recoveries  0  0  0

 229 229 0

04/21/2024

Raul Vargas

CV was driving straight, the IV was turning left and 

turned in front of the CV. The CV hit the IV on the 

passenger side.

DSV Trucking Inc

3786820

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

SMC1797481-02 01/28/2023

12/24/2023 C

Sasha Gayle

 0

 0

NM CAVehicle Accident

01/25/2024  32

Vikash Rana

01/28/2024

Recoveries  0  0  0

 0 0 0

08/28/2024

Michael  Vialpando

CV was driving straight, the IV was turning left and 

turned in front of the CV. The CV hit the IV on the 

passenger side.

DSV Trucking Inc

3786820

Reserves

Payments

Incurred

 0

 0

 0

 0

 3

SMC1797481-02 01/28/2023

12/24/2023 C

Sasha Gayle

 0

 0

NM CAVehicle Accident

01/25/2024  32

Vikash Rana

01/28/2024

Recoveries  0  0  0

 0 0 0

08/28/2024

Trisha Sanders

CV was driving straight, the IV was turning left and 

turned in front of the CV. The CV hit the IV on the 

passenger side.

DSV Trucking Inc

3786820

Reserves

Payments

Incurred  0

 0

 0

 0

 229

 229

 0

 229

 229

Group Totals

SMC1797481-02

Recoveries  0 0 0
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DSV Trucking Inc

Report Totals

Loss ALAE Total

 3

 0  229

 0

 0

 0

 229

 0

 229

 229

Reserves

Incurred

Reserves

Reserves

Incurred

Incurred

Totals for  Open

Totals for  Closed

Report Totals

 0

 3

 0  229  229

 0  0  0

 0  229  229

Recoveries

Recoveries  0  0  0

Payments

Recoveries  0  0  0

Payments

Payments

CPP Policy Loss Run Selection: DSV Trucking Inc Loss Statuses: All Statuses, Losses = 0


