	orth America nancial Company	Report ID: Run ID: User:	703 13165463 agt160547			CPP LOSS RUN RE AmTrust North An DSV Trucking Inc	nerica	Date: Time: Page:	11/2/2024 3:25:01PM Page 1 of 4	
Claim No Policy Number Converted #	Claimant Pol. Eff Date Cancel Date Insured	Pol. Exp Date	DOL Loss St Date Rcvd Closed Date	Claim Type Lag Garaging Loc	Status LOB Adjuster	Insured Driver Unit/Location Loss Description		Loss	ALAE	Total
0 SMC1797481-00	NO CLAIMANTS 01/28/2021 DSV Trucking Inc	01/25/2022			СРР	NO LOSSES	Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
	SMC1	797481-00		Group	Fotals		Reserves Payments Recoveries	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0

Incurred

	lorth America nancial Company	Report ID: Run ID: User:	703 13165463 agt160547			CPP LOSS RUN RE AmTrust North Am DSV Trucking Inc		Date: Time: Page:	11/2/2024 3:25:01PM Page 2 of 4	
Claim No Policy Number Converted #	Claimant Pol. Eff Date Cancel Date Insured	Pol. Exp Date	DOL Loss St Date Rcvd Closed Date	Claim Type Lag Garaging Loc	Status LOB Adjuster	Insured Driver Unit/Location Loss Description		Loss	ALAE	Total
0 SMC1797481-01	NO CLAIMANTS 01/28/2022 DSV Trucking Inc	01/28/2023			СРР	NO LOSSES	Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
	SMC1	797481-01		Group	Fotals		Reserves Payments Recoveries	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0

Incurred

	orth America hancial Company	Report ID: Run ID: User:	703 13165463 agt160547			CPP LOSS RUN REPORT AmTrust North America DSV Trucking Inc		Date: Time: Page:	11/2/2024 3:25:01PM Page 3 of 4	
Claim No Policy Number Converted #	Claimant Pol. Eff Date Cancel Date Insured	Pol. Exp Date	DOL Loss St Date Rcvd Closed Date	Claim Type Lag Garaging Loc	Status LOB Adjuster	Insured Driver Unit/Location Loss Description		Loss	ALAE	Total
3786820 1 SMC1797481-02	Raul Vargas 01/28/2023	01/28/2024	12/24/2023 NM	Vehicle Accident	C CA	Vikash Rana	Reserves Payments	0 0	0 229	0 229
	DSV Trucking Inc		01/25/2024 04/21/2024	32	Rori Strickland	CV was driving straight, the IV was turning left and turned in front of the CV. The CV hit the IV on the passenger side.	Recoveries Incurred	0 0	0 229	0 229
3786820 2 SMC1797481-02	Michael Vialpando 01/28/2023	01/28/2024	12/24/2023 NM	Vehicle Accident	C CA	Vikash Rana	Reserves Payments	0 0	0 0	0 0
	DSV Trucking Inc		01/25/2024 08/28/2024	32	Sasha Gayle	CV was driving straight, the IV was turning left and turned in front of the CV. The CV hit the IV on the passenger side.	Recoveries Incurred	0 0	0 0	0 0
3786820 3 SMC1797481-02	Trisha Sanders 01/28/2023	01/28/2024	12/24/2023 NM	Vehicle Accident	C CA	Vikash Rana	Reserves Payments	0 0	0	0 0
	DSV Trucking Inc		01/25/2024 08/28/2024	32	Sasha Gayle	CV was driving straight, the IV was turning left and turned in front of the CV. The CV hit the IV on the passenger side.	Recoveries	0	0	0

SMC1797481-02	
---------------	--

Group Totals

Reserves	0	0	0
Payments	0	229	229
Recoveries	0	0	0
Incurred	0	229	229

AmTrust North America
An AmTrust Financial Company

 Report ID:
 703

 Run ID:
 13165463

 User:
 agt160547

CPP LOSS RUN REPORT	Date:	11/2/2024
	Time:	3:25:01PM
AmTrust North America	Page:	Page 4 of 4

DSV Trucking Inc

Report Totals

Loss ALAE Total

		Reserves	
Totals for Open	0	Payments	
		Recoveries	
		Incurred	

		Reserves	0	0	0
Totals for Closed	3	Payments	0	229	229
		Recoveries	0	0	0
		Incurred	0	229	229
					I

		Reserves	0	0	0
Report Totals	3	Payments	0	229	229
		Recoveries	0	0	0
		Incurred	0	229	229